
COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 355 RENAN GOTO TUPÂ

2º 130 RICARDO BELUCCI PIRAJU

3º 25 JOÃO AQUINO TARUMÃ

4º 446 JUAN PABLO ITAPORANGA

5º 268 FABIANO LEITÃO BAURU

6º 275 ALESSANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

7º 10 RAFAEL RAMOS CAMPINA DO MONTE ALEGRE

8º 794 ALEX ANTONIO DA SILVA ANGATUBA

9º 100 VICTOR MANTOVANI MANDURI

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 355 RENAN GOTO TUPÂ

2º 37 MARCELO MORAES CERQUEIRA CESAR

3º 144 MAURO FARIA ITAPIRAPUÃ PAULISTA

4º 25 JOÃO AQUINO TARUMÃ

5º 130 RICARDO BELUCCI PIRAJU

6º 275 ALESSANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

7º 268 FABIANO LEITÃO BAURU

8º 368 FABRICIO LEITÃO BAURU

9º 93 LUIZ MONTILHA BAURU

10º 100 VICTOR MANTOVANI MANDURI

11º 446 JUAN PABLO ITAPORANGA

12º 999 FRED OLIVEIRA PARANAPANEMA

13º 794 ALEX ANTONIO DA SILVA ANGATUBA

14º 818 EMANOEL DIAS TAGUAI

15º 10 RAFAEL RAMOS CAMPINA DO MONTE ALEGRE

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 999 FRED OLIVEIRA PARANAPANEMA

2º 275 LEANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

3º 93 LUIZ MONTILHA BAURU

4º 368 FABRICIO LEITÃO BAURU

5º 90 EVALZINEI MANTOVANI MANDURI

6º 87 ALEX CAMACHO ANGATUBA

7º 10 RAFAEL RAMOS CAMPINA DO MONTE ALEGRE

8º 818 EMANOEL DIAS TAGUAI

9º 99 GABRIEL SUGI BAURU

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 595 GABRIEL DE PAULO BAURU

2º 3 LUIZ GUILHERME MARTINS TATUI

3º 17 GABRIEL DIAS CANDIDO MOTA

4º 17 ARNALDO PAZ PARANAPANEMA

5º 127 ISAIAS ROJAS ASSIS

6º 117 LEANDRO PASEDO GUAREI

7º 85 MARCOS BELCHIOR ANGATUBA

8º 86 DENILSON OLIVEIRA ANGATUBA

9º 244 JOÃO PRESTES ITAPETININGA

10º 151 JULIANO BUENO ITAPORANGA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 595 GABRIEL DE PAULO BAURU

2º 3 LUIZ GUILHERME MARTINS TATUI

MX N ELITE
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3º 17 GABRIEL DIAS CANDIDO MOTA

4º 117 LEANDRO PASEDO GUAREI

5º 127 ISAIAS ROJAS ASSIS

6º 86 PEDRO DOMINGUES PARANAPANEMA

7º 17 ARNALDO PAZ PARANAPANEMA

8º 121 JESSE LOPES ANGATUBA

9º 27 CAMILO CHOLO BAURU

10º 94 PERCY MARTINS PARANAPANEMA

11º 85 MARCOS BELCHIOR ANGATUBA

12º 282 ALEXANDRE ROVENTINI SOROCABA

13º 77 JOÃO MARCOS BOFETE

14º 86 DENILSON OLIVEIRA ANGATUBA

15º 511 CASSIO ARAUJO ITAPETININGA

16º 244 JOÃO PRESTES ITAPETININGA

17º 117 WELLINGTON ALMEIDA ANGATUBA

18º 255 ISRAEL DA SILVA PARANAPANEMA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 121 JESSE LOPES ANGATUBA

2º 27 CAMILO CHOLO BAURU

3º 86 PEDRO DOMINGUES PARANAPANEMA

4º 178 EVANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

5º 901 LAUDELINO PIMENTA ITAPETININGA

6º 244 JOÃO PRESTES ITAPETININGA

7º 552 LUAN LEMES PORANGABA

8º 7 MIGUEL FRANÇA ITAPETININGA

9º 301 DIOGO CERRI ANGATUBA

10º 777 LUIZ CARLOS GABRIEL MANDURI

11º 86 DENILSON OLIVEIRA ANGATUBA

12º 511 CASSIO ARAUJO ITAPETININGA

13º 117 WELLINGTON ALMEIDA ANGATUBA

14º 77 JOÃO MARCOS BOFETE

15º 151 JULIANO BUENO ITAPORANGA

16º 123 CASSIANO STOCCO PARANAPANEMA

17º 7 MAGNO MENDES PARANAPANEMA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 4 JOÃO BATISTA GUARULHOS

2º 37 MARCELO MORAES CERQUEIRA CESAR

3º 56 THIRSO CARMONA PARANAPANEMA

4º 144 MAURO FARIA ITAPIRAPUÃ PAULISTA

5º 92 PEDRO DELAROLI TATUI

6º 275 LEANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA
7º 121 JESSE LOPES ANGATUBA

8º 93 LUIZ MONTILHA BAURU

9º 97 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GUARULHOS
10º 151 JULIANO BUENO ITAPORANGA

11º 901 LAUDELINO PIMENTA ITAPETININGA

12º 87 ALEX CAMACHO ANGATUBA

13º 301 DIOGO CERRI ANGATUBA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 4 JOÃO BATISTA GUARULHOS

2º 127 ISAIAS ROJAS ASSIS
3º 178 EVANDRO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

4º 97 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS GUARULHOS

5º 596 ODAIR DE PAULO BAURU

MX N2

MX 3.5

MX 4.5



6º 901 LAUDELINO PIMENTA ITAPETININGA

7º 90 EVALZINEI MANTOVANI MANDURI

8º 1 GILBERTO COBOS STA CRUZ DO RIO PARDO

9º 13 RODINEI RODRIGUES PAULISTÃNIA

10º 777 LUIZ GABRIEL MANDURI
11º 17 ARNALDO PAZ PARANAPANEMA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 127 ISAIAS ROJAS ASSIS

2º 15 LUIIZ MOURA PIRAJU

3º 325 MAURO CESAR ASSIS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 25 JOÃO DE AQUINO TARUMÃ

2º 21 LUIZ AFONSO ITAPEVA

3º 375 ENZO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

4º 19 GUSTAVO ISHII PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

5º 77 JOÃO MARCOS BOFETE

6º 7 MIGUEL FRANÇA ITAPETININGA

7º 78 RONAN FELIPE BOFETE

8º 99 GABRIEL SUGI BAURU

9º 127 THOMAZ DE AQUINO TARUMÃ

10º 919 PIETRO BATISTA AVARE

11º 131 ISADORA BELUCCI PIRAJU

12º 21 LUKA MEIER ATIBÁIA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 25 JOÃO DE AQUINO TARUMÃ

2º 21 LUIZ AFONSO ITAPEVA

3º 375 ENZO ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

4º 19 GUSTAVO ISHII PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

5º 78 RONAN FELIPE BOFETE

6º 185 PEDRO LUCAS ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

7º 127 THOMAZ DE AQUINO TARUMÃ

8º 165 MARCOS DIAS ITAPETININGA

9º 919 PIETRO BATISTA AVARE

10º 99 GABRIEL SUGI BAURU

11º 226 GABRIEL PIEDADE ITAPEVA

12º 2 CESAR SANTOS ASSIS

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 179 MARIA ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

2º 188 NILCE CAMPOS ITAPORANGA

3º 99 CAROLINE SUGI BAURU

4º 131 ISADORA BELUCCI PIRAJU

5º 27 MARIA TURDILHO BAURU

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

1º 226 GABRIEL PIEDADE ITAPEVA

2º 78 RONAN FELIPE BOFETE

3º 185 PEDRO LUCAS ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA

4º 165 MARCOS DIAS ITAPETININGA

5º 127 THOMAZ DE AQUINO TARUMÃ

6º 828 DAVI DIAS TAGUAI

7º 37 MIGUEL OLIVEIRA PARANAPANEMA

COL Nº NOME CIDADE

MX INFANTIL

MX F

MX 65CC

MX 50CC

MX 5

MX JUNIOR



1º 165 MARCOS DIAS ITAPETININGA

2º 12 JOSE ARTHUR ITAPETININGA

3º 82 JOSE PEDRO SOROCABA
4º 367 DAVI MENDES ITAPETININGA

5º 204 GABRIEL DIAS ITAPETININGA

6º 3 THEO MORAES SALTO

7º 33 PEDRO HENRIQUE TAGUAI
8º 475 LARA ARAUJO PARANAPANEMA


